## Yes, I wish to remember someone special through a gift to Pioneer Clubs.

Memorial Gifts are thoughtful remembrances that celebrate a loved one's legacy and carry it to the next generation. Each gift allows Pioneer Clubs to continue helping children make Christ Lord in every aspect of life.

MEMORIAL GIFT
I give \$in loving memory:
Mr./Mrs./Miss/Ms.:
Address:
City:
State/Province:
Zip/Postal Code:
Please send a card acknowledging my gift to:
Mr./Mrs./Miss/Ms.:
Address:
City:
State/Province:
Zip/Postal Code:
I am giving anonymously
PLEASE SEND ME A RECEIPT
My name is:
Mr./Mrs./Miss/Ms.:
Address:
City:
State/Province:
Zip/Postal Code:
Phone: ()
Email:

Your gift to Pioneer Clubs® is tax deductible to the extent allowed by law. Please make checks payable to Pioneer Clubs. PO Box 207

Wheaton, IL 60189-0207

1.800.694.2582 · www.pioneerclubs.org